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Economy Single-Mode Patch Cords  
• Available in standard LC, SC, ST, or hybrid options
• Riser-rated duplex zip cord single-mode cable
• UPC or APC polish style connectors
• < 0.3 dB insertion loss, -55 dB (UPC) / -65 dB (APC) 

back reflection
• Low-Smoke Zero-Halogen (LSZH) OS2 available 

by special order

APC Single-Mode Patch Cords (OS2) — Simplex

Description Length (Meters) Cat. No.
SC-SC 1 APSSC-S01
SC-SC 2 APSSC-S02
SC-SC 3 APSSC-S03
SC-SC 5 APSSC-S05
SC-SC 10 APSSC-S10

9/125 μm Single-Mode Patch Cords (OS1) — Duplex

Description Cat. No
LC-LC UPDLC-S**
SC-SC UPDSC-S**
ST-ST UPDST-S**
SC-LC UPDCL-S**
SC-ST UPDCT-S**
**Length in meters: 1, 2, 3, 5, 10

Contact Inside Sales at 800.722.2082 for 6-fiber pigtail kits, other configurations or custom lengths

Multimode Pigtail — Simplex (3 Meters)

Description Cat. No.
LC 62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PLC-M03
SC 62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PSC-M03
ST 62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PST-M03
LC 50/125 μm, OM2 50PLC-M03
SC 50/125 μm, OM2 50PSC-M03
ST 50/125 μm, OM2  50PST-M03
LC 50/125 μm, LOMM, OM3 5LPLC-M03
SC 50/125 μm, LOMM, OM3 5LPSC-M03
ST 50/125 μm, LOMM, OM3 5LPST-M03

Single-Mode Pigtail — Simplex (3 Meters)

Description Cat. No.
LC UPC polish UPPLC-S03
SC UPC polish UPPSC-S03
ST UPC polish UPPST-S03
LC APC polish APPLC-S03
SC APC polish APPSC-S03

12-Fiber Individual Color-Coded Pigtail Kits
(3 Meters)

Description Cat. No.

LC 62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PLC-KIT
LC 50/125 μm, OM2 50PLC-KIT
LC 50/125 μm LOMM, OM3 5LPLC-KIT
SC 62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PSC-KIT
SC 50/125 μm, OM2 50PSC-KIT
SC 50/125 μm LOMM, OM3 5LPSC-KIT
ST 62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PST-KIT
ST 50/125 μm, OM2 50PST-KIT
LC UPC Polish SM, OS2 UPPLC-KIT
SC UPC Polish SM, OS2 UPPSC-KIT

Economy Pigtails  
• Available in LC, SC, or ST connector styles
• Multimode, laser-optimized multimode, 

or single-mode fiber types
• 900 μm buffered fiber cable in 3-meter length, 

color White
• Application use: fusion or mechanical splicing 
• 12-fiber color-coded pigtail kit, colors per TIA-598-A

Features and Benefits
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APC SC-SC Simplex SM 62PSC KitUPC LC-SC Duplex SMUPC SC-SC Duplex SM




